LINDEX GROUP OYJ

LINDEX GROUP OYJ
ISIN:  FI0009000251  WKN: -

Overview

2024/07/26 18:00:00

Price
2.86 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.18% (0.01)

F10009000251
LINDEX

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Commerce

Stock

462 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

2.875 EUR (268)
2.895 EUR (30)
2.86 EUR

2.91 EUR

2.855 EUR
2.855 EUR
2.8711 EUR
83,280
239,107.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/15 B  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=276620302
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009000251&ID_NOTATION=44724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009000251&ID_NOTATION=44724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f18b59cd23e2987e9be23654c0c56b085c2b8fdca1b4374ee8f248c01e0af02&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2f6a1b7dc750d52d6&time=1722209451&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd18df05d3219519e7097a59f7b2eea242f00cd94b4d70487bc8a58e366ed8ab&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=89fde3cda8c5d0379&time=1722209451&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=497fd078c9c467680cb8bde3a90ecb6f104c532eceb1bafab11ea50405925a4b&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ae8e829cdf48ae548&time=1722209451&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9221b2810a27d0cba18647a3527e8b3bf53f12aef88074da46edde48b5bb3b00&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=97cec38868a2a76fc&time=1722209451&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9e85f063423524534b5b8d83bc97e95a6f3e119e250ea8edc4ed34d4e62bc4d&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d419ca4d163eb9d18&time=1722209451&tool=RSC

LINDEX GROUP OYJ

Details

2024/07/26 18:00:00

Price
2.86 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

0.18% (0.01)

F10009000251
LINDEX
Nasdaqg Helsinki
EUR
Commerce
Stock

462 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.875 EUR (268)
Ask (Ask size) 2.895 EUR (30)
Open 2.86 EUR
High 2.91 EUR
Low 2.855 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.855 EUR
VWAP 2.8711 EUR
Volume (pcs) 83,280
Trading volume 239,107.77
Number of trades 235
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.04% +30.59% +90.67%
Perf (abs.) -0.03 +0.67 +1.36
Beta 0.77 0.65 0.94
Volatility 31.30 31.27 42.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 13:56 2.825 EUR
26

Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/07/ 18:00 2.86 EUR
26

Munich 2024/07/ 08:04 3.065 EUR
26

London Stock 2019/03/ 17:25 2.1225 EUR

Exchange 29

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:03 2.82 EUR

2.90 EUR (102,570
3.26 EUR (89,129
3.20 EUR (103,932
2.78 EUR (134,103
3.51 EUR (2024/06/19
2.71 EUR (2024/02/13
3.51 EUR (2024/06/19
2.01 EUR (2023/08/17

—_ = = = T — o O

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 4

0.24 235

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=44724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=85659881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394976617
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37835111
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37835111
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42215193

LINDEX GROUP OYJ

26

Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 08:12 2.815EUR 0.00 3
26

Berlin 2024/07/ 21:43 2.875 EUR 0.00 17
26
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452277422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9460133

LINDEX GROUP OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

LINDEXGROUP

Contact Details
LINDEX GROUP

Aleksanterinkatu 52 B 00101 Helsinki
Telefon: +358 9 1211

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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